B/9/2016 3:12:52 PM FLOR: To: B506176383(1/6) Division of Corporations Florida Department of tate Page 1 of 2
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H16000184479 3)))
H160001844793ABC7
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Please retain original fill Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCAC00000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
Email Address: 07 07
Foreign Limited Liability Company Eclair Bakery LLC
Certificate of Status     0       Certificate of Status     0       Certificate of Status     0       Page Count     04       Estimated Charge     \$125.00   Aug 10 2016
AUG 1 0 2016 S. YOUNG
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

ł

 8/9/2016 3:12:52 PM FLOM: To: 8506176383( 2/6 )



August 8, 2016

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

REF: W16000053382

SUBJECT: ECLAIR BAKERY LLC

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

# \*RE-SUBMIT\* Please retain original filing date of submission \_\_\_\_\_\_

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers FAX Aud. #: H16000184479 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 416A00016124

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

8/9/2016 3:12:52 PM From: To: 8506176383( 3/6 )

#### COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

.

1

ļ

Eclair Bakery, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person	16
		NUG
Chuhak & Tecson, PC		
	Firm/Company	
30 S. Wacker Drive. Suite 2600		AM
	Address	9: U6
Chicago, IL 60606		0
С	Tity/State and Zip Code	
kswafford@chuhak.com		
E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)	<u> </u>
er information concerning this matter, please cal	ll:	
er information concerning this matter, please cal Krisi Swafford		
Krisi Swafford	at ()	
	312 855-6103	 r
Krisi Swafford	at ()	r
Krisi Swafford Name of Contact Person MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	r
Krisi Swafford Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section	r
Krisi Swafford Name of Contact Person MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations	r

Enclosed S125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy

#### 8/9/2016 3:12:52 PM From: To: 8506176383( 4/6 )

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

#### L. \_\_\_\_\_ LLC

.

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Liability Company," "L.L.C, 2. <u>Illinois</u>	·		
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited liability 3	(FEI number, if applicable)	<u></u>
company is organized)	с ,		= 10
4	(Data tirst transacted business in Florid	if prior to registration )	16 ÉÉÉ
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. (	o determine penalty liability)	E PR
5. 10989 NW 62nd Terra	ce		G PART
Doral, FL 33178			- Seve
	(Street Address of Principal Of	lice)	A COL
6. 10989 NW 62nd Terrad		A.O. 20	
Doral. FL 33178			5TATE 1.0RIDA
	(Mailing Address)		-
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	QT acceptable)	
	C T Corporation System	· ·	
Name:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
Office Address:			
	Plantation (City)	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)	
designated in this applica to comply with the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper and my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System By.	gistered agent and agree to act in this ca	pacity. I further agree 1 I am familiar with and olden
	(Registered agent's		<b>,</b>
8 The name title or con	city and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage je/are	
· · ·	er: 10989 NW 62nd Terrace, Doral, FL 3		
	·····	<u></u>	<u>_</u>
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul of which it is organized. (If the certificate is ubmitted)		
	Signature of an autho	rized person	
	t in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b the Department of State constitutes a third		
	Desiree Di Falco - Manager		

Typed or printed name of signee

8/9/2016 3:12:52 PM From: To: 8506176383( 5/6 )





### To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

## I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

#### Business Services. I certify that

ECLAIR BAKERY, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON NOVEMBER 14, 2011, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



### In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal ofthe State of Illinois, this22NDday ofJULYA.D.2016

Authentication #: 1620402158 verifiable until 07/22/2017 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

laser

SECRETARY OF STATE

July 25, 2016

RE: Éclair Bakery LLC

I am one of the managers of Éclair Bakery LLC. This LLC has been in existence in Illinois since 2011. We were in need of transacting business in Florida and inadvertently formed this LLC in Florida rather than filing the application for the Illinois LLC to transact its business in Florida.

Accordingly, I authorize the use of this name in Florida.



16 AUG -1 AM 9: 06